
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 

DQ 

No. 
363 
331 
357 
362 
321 
309 
390 
302 
350 
366 
369 
322 
318 
389 

354 
372 

Name 
OLIVER KURG 
DOVYDAS GUDELEVICIUS 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
MARTA SPIKE 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 
BRUNO PERLE 
OSKAR SAVICKI 

ARTURS DANILEVSKIS 
RICARDS KEIKULIS 

Class 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 

RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 

Komanda 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
AG S RAC IN G T EAM 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
SM RACING 
RM LATVIA 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 
SAVICKI OSKAR 

SM RACING 
MRG RACING 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

Total Tm 
11:45.065 
11:46.387 
11:47.944 
11:48.109 
11:48.545 
11:49.111 
11:50.981 
11:52.451 
11:52.695 
11:59.117 
12:00.176 
12:04.160 
12:04.516 
12:15.133 

1.249 
12:09.436 

Diff 

1.322 
2.879 
3.044 
3.480 
4.046 
5.916 
7.386 
7.630 

14.052 
15.111 
19.095 
19.451 
30.068 

13 Laps 
DQ 

Best Tm 
53.504 
53.432 
53.442 
53.594 
53.671 
53.631 
53.778 
53.736 
53.745 
53.717 
54.210 
54.539 
53.806 
53.380 

54.209 

Points 
15 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

0 
0 

Comment 

+3sec SP 

+5sec FB 
+5sec FB 

UW 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.322 

Avg. Speed 

88,945 

Best Lap Tm 

53.380 

Best Speed 

90,371 

Best Lap by 

389 - OSKAR SAVICKI 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

SEN - Prefinal 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:39:47 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

10.08.2024 13:24 


